
$35 - $45

$50 - $55

$45 - $55

$9.99

$49.99

$19.99+

Haircut

Wash + Haircut + Blowdry

Wash + Blowdry + Curling/Flat Iron

Bang Trim 

Up Do

Kids Haircuts

Hair Color

Roots Touchup

Full Head Highlights

Partial Highlights

Balayage/Ombre

*Additional charges may apply for long or thick hairs*

$74.99+

$69.99+

$89.99+

$84.99+

$149.99+

 other services

$44.99+Makeup 

Eyebrow

Upper Lip

Lower Lip

Chin

Neck

Sideburns

Forehead

Cheeks

Full Face

Full Face + Neck

Nose

Ear

Under Arms

Half Arms

Full Arms

Half Legs

Full Legs

Toes-Fingers

Brow Trim

Unibrow

$12.95

$5.99

$1.99

$7.99

$8.99

$7.99

$6.99

$7.99

$39.99

$44.99

$7.99

$7.99

$14.99

$24.99

$34.99

$34.99

$44.99

$5.99

$2.99

$2.99

THREADING

TRADE SECRETS | HILLCREST MALL

hair
CUT & STYLING

To ensure availability please call to book an appointment. 

Please allow 24hrs for cancellation. Prices are subject to 
change without notice. Please confirm price at time of 
booking.

905.508.4919
TRADE SECRETS @ HILLCRETS MALL

9350 YONGE STREET, RICHMOND HILL, ON, L4C 5G2

TRADE SECRETS | HILLCREST MALL

esthetics
WAXING 

 hours of operation
Monday - Saturday

Sunday

10:00am - 9:00pm 

11:00am - 7:00pm

COLOURING 

Eyebrow

Upper Lip

Lower Lip

Chin

Neck

Sideburns

Forehead

Cheeks

Full Face

Full Face + Neck

$12.95

$6.99

$1.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$7.99

$8.99

$41.99

$46.99

Classic

Hybrid

Volume

 With the Purchase of Piercing Earings

$64.99

$74.99

$84.99

TINT

Microblading 

Eyebrow Tint 

Eyebrow Lamination

Lash Lift

Lash Tint

$299.99

$15.99

$79.99

$49.99

$24.99

COSMETICS 

EYELASH EXTENSIONS 

EAR PIERCING 




