hair

CUT & STYLING

Haircut	\$35 - \$45
Wash + Haircut + Blowdry	\$50 - \$55
Wash + Blowdry + Curling/Flat Iron	\$45 - \$55
Bang Trim	\$9.99
Up Do	\$49.99
Kids Haircuts	\$19.99+

COLOURING

Hair Color	\$74.99+
Roots Touchup	\$69.99+
Full Head Highlights	\$89.99+
Partial Highlights	\$84.99+
Balayage/Ombre	\$149.99+

^{*}Additional charges may apply for long or thick hairs*

other services

COSMETICS

Makeup		\$44.99+
	EYELASH EXTENSIONS	
Classic		\$64.99
Hybrid		\$74.99

EAR PIERCING

Volume

With the Purchase of Piercing Earings

\$84.99

hours of operation

Monday - Saturday	10:00am - 9:00pm
Sundav	11:00am - 7:00pm

To ensure availability please call to book an appointment.

Please allow 24hrs for cancellation. Prices are subject to change without notice. Please confirm price at time of booking.

905.508.4919

TRADE SECRETS @ HILLCRETS MALL 9350 YONGE STREET, RICHMOND HILL, ON, L4C 5G2 TRADE SECRETS | HILLCREST MALL

esthetics

WAXING

	Eyebrow	\$12.95	
	Upper Lip	\$5.99	
	Lower Lip	\$1.99	
	Chin	\$7.99	
	Neck	\$8.99	
	Sideburns	\$7.99	
	Forehead	\$6.99	
	Cheeks	\$7.99	
	Full Face	\$39.99	
	Full Face + Neck	\$44.99	
	Nose	\$7.99	
	Ear	\$7.99	
	Under Arms	\$14.99	
	Half Arms	\$24.99	
	Full Arms	\$34.99	
	Half Legs	\$34.99	
	Full Legs	\$44.99	
	Toes-Fingers	\$5.99	
	Brow Trim	\$2.99	
	Unibrow	\$2.99	
THREADING			
	Eyebrow	\$12.95	
	Upper Lip	\$6.99	
	Lower Lip	\$1.99	
	Chin	\$9.99	
	Neck	\$9.99	
	Sideburns	\$9.99	
	Forehead	\$7.99	
	Cheeks	\$8.99	
	Full Face	\$41.99	
	Full Face + Neck	\$46.99	
	TINT		
	Microblading	\$299.99	
	Eyebrow Tint	\$15.99	
	Eyebrow Lamination	\$79.99	
	Lash Lift	\$49.99	
		Ţ.0.00	

\$24.99

Lash Tint